

WHERE YOU WANT TO BE®



November 17, 2021

The BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001	National Stock Exchange Limited "Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400051
<b>Equity - Scrip Code: 517556</b>	<b>Equity - Symbol: PVP</b>

Dear Sir / Madam,

**Sub: Intimation of Newspaper publication of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30,2021**

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 33 and 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and half Year ended on September 2021 published, in Financial Express (English Newspaper) and Makkal Kural (Tamil Newspaper) on November 13, 2021.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge.

**Yours Faithfully,  
For PVP Ventures Limited**

**Karthikeyan Shanmugam,  
Chief Financial Officer**

**Encl : As above**

**PVP Ventures Ltd.**

**Corp. Office:** Plot No. 83 & 84 4th Floor Punnaiah Plaza Road No. 2  
Banjara Hills Hyderabad - 500 034 T: +91 40 6730 9999  
F: +91 40 6730 9988

**Regd. Office:** KRM Centre 9th Floor No. 2 Harrington Road Chetpet  
Chennai - 600 031 T: +91 44 3028 5570 F: +91 44 3028 5571

[info@pvpglobal.com](mailto:info@pvpglobal.com) | [pvpglobal.com](http://pvpglobal.com)

PVP VENTURES LIMITED  
CIN : L72300TN1991PLC020122

### TEMBO GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

**(Formerly known as - Saketh Exim Limited)** Corporate Identification Number: L29253MWD0PLC204331  
 Registered Office: Plot No. P-10-D-146-147, Turbhe MIDC, TTC Industrial Area Opp. Balmer Lawrie Van Leer Co, Turbhe Near Mumbai - 400 705  
 Corporate Office: Plot No. P-10-D-146-147, Turbhe MIDC, TTC Industrial Area Opp. Balmer Lawrie Van Leer Co, Turbhe Near Mumbai - 400 705  
 Tel: 22 27205641 | Website: www.tgicl.com | Email: info@sakethexim.com

**Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter and Year ended 30th September 2021**

(Amount in Rs. Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30th September 2021	31st March 2021	30th September 2021	31st March 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	3,520.29	2,903.73	10,399.43	2,914.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)*	-256.08	95.39	409.17	-270.6
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)*	-256.08	95.39	409.17	-270.6
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)*	-182.68	68.55	306.52	-197.8
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-182.68	68.55	306.52	-197.8
6	Equity share capital	1004.6	502.3	1004.6	502.3
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	138	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
a)	Basic	-0.18	0.14	0.31	-0.20
b)	Diluted	-0.18	0.14	0.31	-0.20

**Notes:** a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (https://www.sebiindia.com/NEWSLISTINGCORP)  
 b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.  
 c) \* - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Tembo Global Industries Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Mr. Sanjay Patel**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN - 01948833

Date: 12th November 2021

### HEMISPHERE PROPERTIES INDIA LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)  
 CIN: L10101DL2005G0132162  
 Reg. Office Address: Room No. 144, C-Wing, Nirman Bhawan, Maulana Azad Road, New Delhi 110001  
 Website: www.hpiil.co.in | Email: info@hpiil.co.in | Tel: 011-23061325

**Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended on September 30, 2021**

(In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Six Months ended		Year ended
	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(audited)
Total Income from operations (Net)	0	0	0	0	0
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(488.3)	(255.55)	(38.57)	(743.86)	(142.00)
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(488.3)	(255.55)	(38.57)	(743.86)	(142.00)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(539.64)	(199.11)	(28.54)	(743.86)	(105.08)
Total Comprehensive Income after taxes and Non controlling Interest	(539.64)	(199.11)	(28.54)	(743.86)	(105.08)
Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year	2850	2850	2850	2850	2850
Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
a) Basic	(0.19)	(0.07)	(0.01)	(0.26)	(0.04)
b) Diluted	(0.19)	(0.07)	(0.01)	(0.26)	(0.04)

**Notes:**  
 1. The above results have been reviewed by an Auditor, reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12.11.2021.  
 2. Comparative figures have been regrouped / reclassified/rearranged wherever deemed necessary to conform to current period classification and comparative figures have been shown in bracket.  
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.hpiil.co.in)

For and on behalf of Hemisphere Properties India Limited  
 Sd/-  
**(S. Thara)**  
 (Chairperson & Managing Director)

Date: Nov. 12, 2021

### PNB GILTS LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)  
 CIN: L74899DL1996PLC071720  
 Regd. Office: 5, Saransi Marg, New Delhi-110001.  
 Website: www.pnbgilts.com, F-mail: pnbgilts@pnbgilts.com  
 Tel: 011-23325759, 2332579, Fax: 011-23325751, 23325763

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021**

(In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	3 MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2021	3 MONTHS ENDED 30.06.2021	3 MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2020	6 MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2021	6 MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2020	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021
	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	27,063.48	21,468.91	21,848.38	48,532.39	63,840.60	1,05,197.77
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	9,868.09	6,136.08	2,249.19	16,004.17	40,291.95	62,307.32
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	11,675.16	5,029.14	2,249.19	16,704.30	40,291.95	61,434.70
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8,291.30	3,989.14	1,679.77	12,280.44	30,118.66	45,411.68
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	8,267.55	3,922.43	1,729.95	12,189.98	30,140.04	45,385.19
6. Equity Share Capital	18,001.01	18,001.01	18,001.01	18,001.01	18,001.01	18,001.01
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)*						
a) Basic	4.61	2.22	0.93	6.82	16.73	25.23
b) Diluted	4.61	2.22	0.93	6.82	16.73	25.23

**Earnings per share for three / six months are not annualised.**  
 \* The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website www.pnbgilts.com.

For and on behalf of Board  
 (Vikas Goel)  
**MD & CEO**

Date: November 11, 2021  
 Place: New Delhi

### Weizmann Limited

(A Government of India Enterprise)  
 [CIN NO: L68900MH1985PLC08184]  
 Regd. Office: Empire House, 214, D, D.N. Road, E-1, A, K. Nayak Bldg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.  
 Tel: No. 022-20211501; Fax No. 022-20211514; E-mail: contact@weizmann.co.in; Website: www.weizmann.co.in

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021**

Rs. in Lakhs except per share data

Particulars	Standalone (Un-Audited)		Consolidated (Un-Audited)	
	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended
	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021
1. Total Income from Operations	2,508.27	2,433.00	4,642.15	2,508.27
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.40)	80.57	(11.50)	140.53
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.40)	80.57	(11.50)	140.53
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(9.60)	53.00	(8.90)	94.50
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	54.74	44.12	(0.63)	103.74
6. Equity Share Capital	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15
7. Reserves (including Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)*				
a) Basic	(0.05)	0.31	(0.05)	0.55
b) Diluted	(0.05)	0.31	(0.05)	0.55

**Notes:**  
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Website of the Company.  
 (2) These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th November 2021 and have been subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.  
 (3) The Company is primarily operating in the business of processing and manufacture of textiles, fabrics. Hence, there is only one business segment as per Ind AS 109-Operating Segments.  
 (4) As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the audit by the Statutory Auditors has been completed for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021, and the Report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification.  
 (5) Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

For WEIZMANN LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
**Hemkanti Vrajaji Siroj**  
 Vice Chairman and Managing Director  
 DIN: 80021986

Date: 12th November 2021

### PVP VENTURES LIMITED

Reg Off: D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chennai-600031.  
 Web: www.pvpglobal.com; Email: investors@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570  
 CIN: L72300TN1991PLC019122

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021**

(Format for publishing financial results in newspaper (Under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations))

Rs in Lacs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Half year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Year ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021
1	Total income from operations (net)	646.29	285.39	996.70	1,805.18	959.81	268.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(191.74)	(641.88)	(647.32)	(1,475.38)	(1,514.27)	(2,223.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(191.74)	(641.88)	(647.32)	(1,475.38)	(1,514.27)	(2,223.01)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(191.74)	(600.08)	(647.32)	(1,475.38)	(1,514.27)	(2,223.01)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and their comprehensive income (after tax))	(191.74)	(600.08)	(647.32)	(1,475.38)	(1,514.27)	(2,223.01)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(44,600.87)	(43,680.31)	(44,600.87)	(43,842.52)	(42,325.81)	(41,524.50)
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 each* (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
1.	Basic	(0.08)	(0.24)	(0.26)	(0.60)	(0.62)	(0.93)
2.	Diluted	(0.08)	(0.24)	(0.26)	(0.60)	(0.62)	(0.93)

**Additional information as required under regulation 52 on standalone basis**

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Year ended
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Securities Premium Account	77,511.10	77,511.10	77,511.10
2	Net Worth	57,415.50	58,416.06	57,415.50
3	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	17,583.65	17,797.05	17,583.65
4	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
5	Debt Equity Ratio	0.31	0.39	0.31
6	Capital Redemption Reserve	150.00	150.00	150.00
7	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.65	0.39	0.51
8	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.74	0.50	0.55

**Notes:**  
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 11th November, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com, www.nse.com and on the company's website www.pvpglobal.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
**Prasad V. Palluri**  
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad  
 Date : November 11, 2021

## adani Capital

### Adani Capital Private Limited

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021**

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30-Sep-21	31-Mar-21
		(Reviewed)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	616.35	1,899.58
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	48.10	201.23
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	48.10	201.23
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	39.82	162.77
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	38.94	162.54
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	173.00	173.00
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	250.29	200.57
8	Securities Premium Account	3,128.76	3,128.76
9	Net Worth	3,552.05	3,502.33
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	10,881.16	9,800.76
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	3.06	2.80
13	Earnings per equity share		
	Basic (Rs) (Not Annualized)	2.30	9.41
	Diluted (Rs) (Not Annualized)	2.30	9.40
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 52 of the Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements Regulation. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.adanicapital.in.  
 2. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (s) (Bombay Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.  
 3. The above results were reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on November 11, 2021.  
 4. The figures for the previous periods / year have been regrouped, reclassified wherever necessary to conform with the current period.

Sd/-  
**Mr. Gaurav Gupta**  
 MD & CEO  
 DIN: 01669109

Date : November 11, 2021  
 Place : Mumbai



சென்னை கொளத்தூர், வீனல் நகரில் வடகாலில் உள்ள அடைப்புகளை அகற்றுதல் மற்றும் நீர் வழித்தடத்தை சுத்தம் செய்யும் பணியை அமைச்சர்கள் கே.என்.நேரு, எ.வ.வேலு, பி.கே.சேகர்பாபு ஆகியோர் ஆய்வு செய்தனர்.

# சென்னை சாலைகளில் ஏற்பட்ட குண்டு குழிகளை சரி செய்ய அமைச்சர் எ.வ.வேலு உத்தரவு

சென்னை, நவ. 13— நெடுஞ்சாலைகள் அமைச்சர் எ.வ. வேலு கன மழையினால் ஏற்பட்ட பாதிப்புகளை நேற்று காலை முதலே சாலைகளிலும், வீதிகளிலும் சென்று ஆய்வு செய்தார். வளர்ச்சித்துறை அமைச்சர் கே.என். நேரு மற்றும் அறநிலையத்துறை அமைச்சர் பி.கே. சேகர்பாபு ஆகியோரும் உடன் சென்று ஆய்வு பணியில் ஈடுபட்டார்கள்.

கடந்த, சில நாட்களாக வடகிழக்கு பருவமழை சென்னையில் தன் உச்சக்கட்ட ஆர்ப்பரிப்பைக் காட்டியதால், வரலாறு காணாத வகையில் கொட்டி தீர்த்த மழையினால் பாதிக்கப்பட்ட பகுதிகளை சீரமைக்க கொளத்தூர் டி.ஆர்.ஜே. மருத்துவமனை, செந்தில் நகர் பகுதிகளில் சாலைகளில் ஏற்பட்ட குழிப்பள்ளங்களை சுருக்க மேற்பட்ட சாலைப் பணியாளர்கள் கொண்டு சீரமைக்கவும், வீனல் நகர், கணேஸ் நகர், கண்ணகி நகர், டெம்பிள் பள்ளி பகுதிகளில் தேங்கியிருந்த மழையீர மின் மோட்டர்களை பயன்படுத்தி நீரை வெளியேற்றவும்

அணையிட்டார். மேலும், வீனல் நகர், டெம்பிள் பள்ளி ஆகிய பகுதிகளில் மழையீர் வடிகால்களில் உள்ள அடைப்புகளை அகற்றி நீர் வழி தடங்களை சுத்தம் செய்ய அமைச்சர் எ.வ. வேலு உத்தரவிட்டார். நவராஜன் பொருட்கள் கொளத்தூரில் உள்ள பெரியார் மருத்துவமனை வளாகத்திற்குள் தேங்கியிருந்த மழை நீரை வெளியேற்ற அமைச்சர் வேலு ஆணையிட்டார். அதன் பிறகு 3 அமைச்சர்களும் வடசென்னையில் பல்வேறு தெருக்களுக்கு சென்று மழையீர் தேங்கியிருந்த பகுதிகளை கண்டறிந்து உடனடியாக மழையீரை வெளியேற்ற ஆணையிட்டார்கள்.

தேங்கியிருந்த நீரை உடனடியாக ராட்சத மின் மோட்டர்கள் மூலமாக வெளியேற்ற வேண்டும் என்று அதிகாரிகளுக்கு உத்தரவிட்டார். நவராஜன் பொருட்கள் கொளத்தூரில் உள்ள பெரியார் மருத்துவமனை வளாகத்திற்குள் தேங்கியிருந்த மழை நீரை வெளியேற்ற அமைச்சர் வேலு ஆணையிட்டார். அதன் பிறகு 3 அமைச்சர்களும் வடசென்னையில் பல்வேறு தெருக்களுக்கு சென்று மழையீர் தேங்கியிருந்த பகுதிகளை கண்டறிந்து உடனடியாக மழையீரை வெளியேற்ற ஆணையிட்டார்கள்.

## பிக்சர்ஹவுஸ் மீடியா லிமிடெட் பதிவு அலுவலகம் : கதவு எண். 2, 9வது தளம், கேஆர்எம் மையம், ஹாரிசன் ரோடு, சேப்பேட்டு, சென்னை 600 031.

Web: www.pvpcinema.com; Email: ir.telepho@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570  
CIN: L92191TN2000PLC44077

30 செப்டம்பர் 2020ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் அரையாண்டுக்கான தனியான மற்றும் ஒருங்கிணைந்த தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் சுருக்கம்

(செபி பட்டியல் கட்டுப்பாடுகள் 2015-ன் விதி 33ன்படி செய்த்தாளில் வெளியிடுவதற்கான முறைப்படி)

வ. எண்.	விவரங்கள்	தனியானது			ஒருங்கிணைந்தது		
		முடிந்த காலாண்டு 30.09.2020 தணிக்கை யாகாதது	முடிந்த அரையாண்டு 30.09.2020 தணிக்கை யாகாதது	முடிந்த ஆண்டு 30.09.2019 தணிக்கை யாகாதது	முடிந்த காலாண்டு 30.09.2020 தணிக்கை யாகாதது	முடிந்த அரையாண்டு 30.09.2020 தணிக்கை யாகாதது	முடிந்த ஆண்டு 31.03.2021 தணிக்கை யாகாதது
1	செயல்பாடுகள் மூலம் மொத்த வருமானம் (நிகரம்) கலைத்திறனை நிர சாயம் / (நஷ்டம்) (வரி, விலக்கு மற்றும்) அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	(253.90)	(493.44)	(88.41)	(1,410.56)	(2,777.23)	(865.01)
2	வரிக்கு முன் கலைத்திறனை நிர சாயம் / (நஷ்டம்) (விலக்கு மற்றும்) அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	(253.90)	(493.44)	(88.41)	(1,410.56)	(2,777.23)	(865.01)
3	வரிக்கு முன் கலைத்திறனை நிர சாயம் / (நஷ்டம்) (விலக்கு மற்றும்) அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	(253.90)	(493.44)	(88.41)	(1,410.56)	(2,777.23)	(865.01)
4	வரிக்கு முன் கலைத்திறனை நிர சாயம் / (நஷ்டம்) (விலக்கு மற்றும்) அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	(253.90)	(493.44)	(88.41)	(1,410.56)	(2,777.23)	(865.01)
5	கலைத்திறனை மொத்த இதர விரிவான வருமானம் (கலைத்திறனை சாயம் / (நஷ்டம்) (வரிக்கு முன்) மற்றும் இதர விரிவான வருமானம் (வரிக்கு முன்) உடனடிகியது)	(253.90)	(493.44)	(88.41)	(1,410.56)	(2,777.23)	(865.01)
6	சாயங்கு மூலதனம் (ஒன்று முடிவியடி கு. -10) பங்கு ஒன்றுக்கான சம்பந்தியம் (வருத்தியல் வலம்) ஒன்று கு. -10	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00
7	ஒன்று கு. -10 - அடிப்படை கட்டப்பட்டது	(0.49)	(0.94)	(0.17)	(2.70)	(5.32)	(1.66)
8	ஒன்று கு. -10 - அடிப்படை கட்டப்பட்டது	(0.49)	(0.94)	(0.17)	(2.70)	(5.32)	(1.66)

குறிப்பு: 1. மேற்கண்ட நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் தணிக்கை குழுவினரால் ஆய்வு செய்யப்பட்டு 6 நவம்பர், 2020 அன்று நடந்த குழு கூட்டத்தில் பரிசீலனை செய்யப்பட்டு, அன்றைய தினம் நடந்த இயக்குனர்கள் குழு கூட்டத்தில் ஒப்புதல் அளிக்கப்பட்டன. மேற்கண்ட காலாண்டு முடிவுகள் சட்ட தணிக்கையாளர்கள் மறுஆய்வு செய்தனர்.  
2. SEBI (பட்டியல் கட்டுப்பாடுகள் மற்றும் வெளிமீடு தேவைகள்) விதிகள் 2015, விதி 33ன் கீழ் ஸ்டாக் எக்ஸ்சேஞ்சின் தரக்கல் செய்யப்பட்ட 30 செப்டம்பர் 2020ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் அரையாண்டுக்கான தனியான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் விரிவான வடிவத்தின் சருக்கமரக் மேற்கண்டவை உள்ளது. காலாண்டுக்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் முழுமையான வடிவம் ஸ்டாக் எக்ஸ்சேஞ்சின் இணையதளம் www.bseindia.com மற்றும் கம்பெனியின் இணையதளம் www.pvpcinema.com-ல் உள்ளது. இயக்குனர்கள் குழுவின் சார்பாக ஒப்பும/- பிரசாத வி. பொட்லூரி தீர்வாக இயக்குனர்

இடம் : ஹைதராபாத்  
தேதி : நவம்பர் 6, 2020

### BINNY LIMITED

CIN : L17111TN1969PLC005736  
Regd. Office: No.1, Cooks Road, Perambur, Chennai 600 012  
Website : www.binnytd.in; email : binny@binnytd.in; T : 044 - 2662 1053; F : 044 - 2662 1056

#### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2020	Year ended 31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total income from operations (net)	1,376.09	1196.96	7138.72
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	594.94	165.21	3256.38
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	594.94	165.21	3256.38
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	315.54	127.91	2027.64
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	361.37	127.91	2,352.16
6. Equity Share Capital	1115.97	1115.97	1115.97
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised)			
(a) Basic (in Rs.)	1.41	0.57	10.54
(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	1.41	0.57	10.54

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's Website (www.binnytd.in) and Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com).

For Binny Limited  
Sd/-  
M Nandagopal  
Executive Chairman  
Place : Chennai  
Date : 12.11.2021

## 2 ஆயிரத்து 727 கோவில்களில் 50 ஆயிரத்து 453 தலமரக்கன்றுகள் நடப்பட்டுள்ளன

சென்னை, நவ. 13— 'கலைஞர்' தலமரக்கன்று நடும் திட்டத்தின் கீழ் தமிழ்நாட்டில் 2 ஆயிரத்து 727 கோவில்களில் 50 ஆயிரத்து 453 தலமரக்கன்றுகள் நடப்பட்டுள்ளன. முதலமைச்சர் 7.8.2021 அன்று நுங்கம்பாக்கம் இந்து சமய அறநிலையத்துறை ஆணையர் அலுவலகத்தில் 'கலைஞர்' தலமரக்கன்றுகள் நடும் திட்டத்தை தொடங்கும் முகமாக நாகலிங்க தல மரக்கன்று நட்பு விழாவைத் தொடங்கி வைத்தார்.

அம்மன் கோவிலில் உள்ள கட்டப் பட்டுள்ள ஒரு லட்சம் தர மரக்கன்றுகள் நடுவதற்கான திட்டம் தொடங்கப்பட்டுள்ளது. தமிழ்நாட்டில் சென்னை, காஞ்சிபுரம், திருநெல்வேலி, மயிலாடுதுறை, திருவண்ணாமலை, திருச்சி, சிவகங்கை, வேலூர் மாவட்டங்களில் உள்ள பல்வேறு கோவில்களில் அந்தந்த தல மரங்களான மாமரம், புன்னை, வில்வம், செண்பகம், மருதம், நாவல், சந்தனம், மகாக்களி, இலுப்பைகொய்யா, மகிழும் போன்ற மரங்கள் நடப்பட்டு பராமரிக்கப்பட்டு வருகின்றன. மதுரை மீனாட்சி கோவில்களுக்குச் சொந்தமான மரத்தை வணங்கினால் கல்வியில்

சிறந்து விளங்கலாம். திருநெல்வேலி நெல்வையப்பர் கோவிலில் உள்ள மூங்கில் மரத்தை வணங்கினால் இசை குரானம் வளரும், மயிலாடுதுறை மயூரநாதர் கோவிலில் உள்ள மாமரத்தை வணங்கினால் வெற்றி கிடும் என்பது பக்தர்களின் நம்பிக்கையாகும். இத்தகு பெருமைகித தல மரங்கள் சென்னை, காஞ்சிபுரம், வேலூர், திருவண்ணாமலை, உட்பட மாவட்டங்களில் உள்ள கோவில்களில் நடப்பட்டு வருகின்றன. இதுவரை 2 ஆயிரத்து 727 கோவில்களில் 50 ஆயிரத்து 453 தலமரக்கன்றுகள் நடப்பட்டுள்ளன.

(கு. லட்சத்தில்)

வ. எண்.	விவரங்கள்	தனியானது			ஒருங்கிணைந்தது		
		முடிந்த காலாண்டு 30.09.2021 தணிக்கை செய்யாதது	முடிந்த காலாண்டு 30.09.2020 தணிக்கை செய்யாதது	முடிந்த ஆண்டு 30.09.2021 தணிக்கை யாகாதது	முடிந்த காலாண்டு 30.09.2020 தணிக்கை செய்யாதது	முடிந்த காலாண்டு 31.03.2021 தணிக்கை யாகாதது	முடிந்த ஆண்டு 31.03.2021 தணிக்கை யாகாதது
1	செயல்பாடுகள் மூலம் மொத்த வருமானம் (நிகரம்)	646.29	265.39	996.70	1,805.18	958.81	268.12
2	கலைத்திறனை நிர சாயம் / (நஷ்டம்) (வரி, விலக்கு மற்றும்) அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	(191.74)	(541.88)	(647.32)	(1,475.38)	(1,514.27)	(2,223.01)
3	வரிக்கு முன் கலைத்திறனை நிர சாயம் / (நஷ்டம்) (விலக்கு மற்றும்) அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	(191.74)	(541.88)	(647.32)	(1,475.38)	(1,514.27)	(2,223.01)
4	வரிக்கு முன் கலைத்திறனை நிர சாயம் / (நஷ்டம்) (விலக்கு மற்றும்) அல்லது அசாதாரண அமிட்டங்களுக்கு முன்)	(191.74)	(541.88)	(647.32)	(1,475.38)	(1,514.27)	(2,223.01)
5	கலைத்திறனை மொத்த இதர விரிவான வருமானம் (கலைத்திறனை சாயம் / (நஷ்டம்) (வரிக்கு முன்) மற்றும் இதர விரிவான வருமானம் (வரிக்கு முன்) உடனடிகியது)	(191.74)	(541.88)	(647.32)	(1,475.38)	(1,514.27)	(2,223.01)
6	சாயங்கு மூலதனம் (ஒன்று முடிவியடி கு. -10)	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27
7	ஒன்று கு. -10 - அடிப்படை கட்டப்பட்டது	(0.08)	(0.24)	0.26	(0.60)	(0.62)	(0.93)
8	ஒன்று கு. -10 - அடிப்படை கட்டப்பட்டது	(0.08)	(0.24)	0.26	(0.60)	(0.62)	(0.93)

குறிப்பு:  
1. மேற்கண்ட நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள் தணிக்கை குழுவினரால் ஆய்வு செய்யப்பட்டு நவம்பர் 11, 2021 அன்று நடந்த குழு கூட்டத்தில் பரிசீலனை செய்யப்பட்டு, அன்றைய தினம் நடந்த இயக்குனர்கள் குழு கூட்டத்தில் ஒப்புதல் அளிக்கப்பட்டன. மேற்கண்ட காலாண்டு முடிவுகள் சட்ட தணிக்கையாளர்கள் மறுஆய்வு செய்தனர்.  
2. SEBI (பட்டியல் கட்டுப்பாடுகள் மற்றும் வெளிமீடு தேவைகள்) விதிகள் 2015, விதி 33 மற்றும் 34-ல் ஸ்டாக் எக்ஸ்சேஞ்சின் தரக்கல் செய்யப்பட்ட 30 செப்டம்பர் 2021ல் முடிந்த காலாண்டு முடிவுகள் சட்ட தணிக்கையாளர்கள் மறுஆய்வு செய்தனர். காலாண்டுக்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் முழுமையான வடிவம் ஸ்டாக் எக்ஸ்சேஞ்சின் இணையதளம் www.bseindia.com மற்றும் கம்பெனியின் இணையதளம் www.pvpglobal.com-ல் உள்ளது. இயக்குனர்கள் குழுவின் சார்பாக ஒப்பும/- பிரசாத வி. பொட்லூரி தீர்வாக இயக்குனர்

## அரிஹந்த் பவுண்டேஷன்ஸ் & ஹவுசிங் லிமிடெட்

CIN: L70101TN1992PLC022299  
பதிவு அலுவலகம் : எண். 3 (1வது பிளாட்) எண். 25, கணபதி காலனி, 3வது தெரு, சென்னை 600 044, தோண்டிபேட்டை, சென்னை - 18.  
தொலைபேசி : 044 - 4224444 இணையதளம் : www.arahantfoundations.com, மின்னஞ்சல் : investors@arahants.co.in

30.09.2021 அன்று முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் அரையாண்டுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள்

(கு. லட்சத்தில்)

வ. எண்.	விவரங்கள்	தனித்தது				ஒருங்கிணைந்தது					
		காலாண்டு முடிவுகள் 30.09.2021 (தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது)	காலாண்டு முடிவுகள் 30.09.2020 (தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது)	அரையாண்டு முடிவுகள் 30.09.2021 (தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது)	அரையாண்டு முடிவுகள் 30.09.2020 (தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது)	ஆண்டு முடிவுகள் 31.03.2021 (தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது)	காலாண்டு முடிவுகள் 30.09.2020 (தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது)	காலாண்டு முடிவுகள் 30.09.2021 (தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது)	அரையாண்டு முடிவுகள் 30.09.2020 (தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது)	ஆண்டு முடிவுகள் 31.03.2021 (தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது)	
1	செயல்பாடுகளின் மூலம் மொத்த வருமானம் (நிகரம்)	1,913	270	2,991	476	4,727	2,377	418	3,616	1,444	724
2	வரி, தனிப்பட்ட வகைகள் மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண வகைகளுக்கு முன், நடப்பு கலைத்திறனை நிர சாயம் / (நஷ்டம்) (-)	64	20	85	32	71	(488)	(474)	(802)	(701)	(1315)
3	தனிப்பட்ட வகைகள் மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண வகைகளுக்கு முன், நடப்பு கலைத்திறனை நிர சாயம் / (நஷ்டம்) (-)	64	20	85	32	71	(488)	(474)	(802)	(701)	(1315)
4	தனிப்பட்ட வகைகள் மற்றும்/அல்லது அசாதாரண வகைகளுக்கு முன், நடப்பு கலைத்திறனை நிர சாயம் / (நஷ்டம்) (-)	50	17	66	27	45	(501)	(551)	(822)	(790)	(1599)
5	நடப்பு கலைத்திறனை விரிவான மொத்த வருமானம் (நடப்பு கலைத்திறனை வரிக்கு முன் சாயம் / (நஷ்டம்) மற்றும் வரிக்கு முன் இர விரிவான வருமானம்)	50	17	66	27	45	(501)	(551)	(822)	(790)	(1603)
6	சாயங்கு மூலதனம்	860	860	860	860	860	860	860	860	860	860
7	ஒன்று கு. -10 - அடிப்படை கட்டப்பட்டது	0.59	0.20	0.77	0.32	0.52	(5.83)	(6.41)	(9.55)	(9.19)	(18.60)
8	ஒன்று கு. -10 - அடிப்படை கட்டப்பட்டது	0.59	0.20	0.77	0.32	0.52	(5.83)	(6.41)	(9.55)	(9.19)	(18.60)

குறிப்பு : மேற்கண்ட நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள், 2015ல் வகுத்தமை செக்யூரிட்டிஸ் அண்டு எக்ச்சேஞ்சு போர்டு ஆஃப் இந்தியா (பட்டியல் கட்டுப்பாடுகள் மற்றும் வெளிமீடு தேவைகள்) விதிகளின், விதி 33ன் கீழ் பங்கு ஒன்றுக்கு தரக்கல் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ள காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஆண்டுக்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் சருக்கம் ஆகும். காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஆண்டுக்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் முழு விவரம் பங்கு சந்தைகளில் இணையதளங்களான (http://www.bseindia.com) (http://www.nseindia.com) மற்றும் கம்பெனியின் இணையதளம் (https://arahantspaces.com), ஆகியவற்றில் வெளியிடப்பட்டுள்ளது.  
கம்பெனியின் உத்தரவுப்படி அரிஹந்த் பவுண்டேஷன்ஸ் & ஹவுசிங் லிமிடெட் தீர்வாக ஒப்பும/- கமர் ஜானசாத நிர்வாக இயக்குனர் DIN: 00087324

இடம் : சென்னை  
தேதி : 11.11.2021

## பிஓசி எல் எண்டார்பிரைசஸ் லிமிடெட்

பதிவு அலுவலகம் : வெல்விட்ன் கிரசண்ட், முதல் மாடடி, எண்.6/2, பைகிராப்ஸ் கார்டன் ரோடு, நுங்கம்பாக்கம், சென்னை - 600006.  
தொலைபேசி : 044-9414 5454, தொலைநகல் : 044-9414 5454. Email: corprelations@poel.in; Website: www.poel.in  
CIN: L52599TN1988PLC015731

30.09.2021-ல் முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஆறு மாதங்களுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் சுருக்கம்

(கு. லட்சங்களில்)

வ. எண்.	விவரங்கள்	செப்டம்பர் 30, 2021 அன்று முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டு	செப்டம்பர் 30, 2021 அன்று முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டுக்கான	செப்டம்பர் 30, 2020 அன்று முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டுக்கான	செப்டம்பர் 30, 2020 அன்று முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டுக்கான
		(தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது)	(தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது)	(தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது)	(தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாதது)
1	செயல்பாடுகளின் மூலம் மொத்த வருமானம்	11,947.69	20,307.86	7,911.50	11,114.22
2	வரி மற்றும் தனிப்பட்ட வகைகளுக்கு முன் நடப்பு கலைத்திறனை நிர (இலாபம் / (நஷ்டம்))	172.46	221.23	81.23	(156.54)
3	தனிப்பட்ட வகைகளுக்கு முன் நடப்பு கலைத்திறனை வரிக்கு முன் நிர (இலாபம் / (நஷ்டம்))	172.46	221.23	81.23	(156.54)
4	தனிப்பட்ட வகைகளுக்கு முன் நடப்பு கலைத்திறனை வரிக்கு முன் நிர (இலாபம் / (நஷ்டம்))	178.35	230.72	89.50	(138.90)
5	இர விரிவான வருமானம் (வரி நிகரம்)	-	-	-	-
6	நடப்பு கலைத்திறனை விரிவான மொத்த வருமானம் (நடப்பு கலைத்திறனை வரிக்கு முன் இலாபம் / (நஷ்டம்) மற்றும் வரிக்கு முன் இர விரிவான வருமானம்)	178.35	230.72	89.50	(138.90)
7	சாயங்கு மூலதனம்	557.60	557.60	557.60	557.60
8	நிரவர்கள் மறு மதிப்பீடு நிரவர்கள் நீங்கலாக முந்தைய கணக்காண்டு அறிக்கையின் படி	-	-	-	-
9	ஒரு பங்கு வருமானம் கு.10- ஒள்வொன்றும் (தொடரும் மற்றும் நிறுத்தப்பட்ட இலக்கங்களுக்கு) அ. அடிப்படை ஆ. கட்டப்பட்டது	3.20	3.20	4.14	1.61

குறிப்பு : மேற்கண்ட நிதிநிலை முடிவுகள், 2015ல் வகுத்தமை செக்யூரிட்டிஸ் அண்டு எக்ச்சேஞ்சு போர்டு ஆஃப் இந்தியா (பட்டியல் கட்டுப்பாடுகள் மற்றும் வெளிமீடு தேவைகள்) விதிகளின், விதி 33ன் கீழ் பங்கு ஒன்றுக்கு தரக்கல் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ள 30.09.2021 அன்று முடிவடைந்த காலாண்டுக்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் சருக்கம் ஆகும். காலாண்டு மற்றும் ஆண்டுக்கான நிதிநிலை முடிவுகளின் முழு விவரம் பங்கு சந்தைகளில் இணையதளம் www.bseindia.com மற்றும் கம்பெனியின் இணையதளம் www.poel.in ஆகியவற்றில் பதிவு ஏற்றம் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ளது.  
திருவிடை எண்டார்பிரைசஸ் லிமிடெட் தீர்வாக ஒப்பும/- நிர்வாக பரிசீலனை மேலாண்மை இயக்குனர் DIN: 00232565